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CONTRACT TYPE
Selected Certs
Purpose:
 
 
 
 
 
%  
AWARD/CONTRACT
DEPTID
FUND
PROJECT ID
PI & DEPARTMENT CONTACT INFORMATION 
AGENCY INFORMATION
AWARD ACTIONS:
DATE
PERIOD 
DESCRIPTION
AMOUNT
CUMULATIVE
AWARD INFORMATION:
C/S Committed:   
you must select one of these corresponding codes: 
Financial Reports or Invoicing:
OMNI BILLING SETUP:
Cost Share and Effort:
Effort Committed:
F&A Base:
Location:
TERMS/CONDITIONS
TERM 
ALLOWED
NOT ALLOWED/PRIOR APPROVAL
AWARD IS SILENT/
NOT APPLICABLE
WHERE IS THIS MENTIONED IN THE AWARD?
If checked, a CAS exemption has been approved for this award. 
CAS Exemption
Exemption is REQUIRED to direct charge administrative and clerical salaries and other administrative-type expenses. In addition to meeting definition of exceptional circumstances, costs must be specifically identifiable to a particular sponsored project, be reasonable, allowable and allocable.
Research Terms and Conditions
Carryover
Foreign Travel
HHS Salary Cap
http://www.research.fsu.edu/contractsgrants/hhscap.html
Time Extensions
NSF: First No Cost Time Extension requires institution approval; all others require institution prior approval and agency approvalNIH
Rebudgeting
Program Income Method:   
ATTRIBUTES
Agreement Type:
 
 
 
 
 
Subawards/Subcontracts
Exemption is REQUIRED to direct charge administrative and clerical salaries and other administrative-type expenses. In addition to meeting definition of exceptional circumstances, costs must be specifically identifiable to a particular sponsored project, be reasonable, allowable and allocable.
Order of Precendence
Exemption is REQUIRED to direct charge administrative and clerical salaries and other administrative-type expenses. In addition to meeting definition of exceptional circumstances, costs must be specifically identifiable to a particular sponsored project, be reasonable, allowable and allocable.
Unfavorable Terms Memo
Exemption is REQUIRED to direct charge administrative and clerical salaries and other administrative-type expenses. In addition to meeting definition of exceptional circumstances, costs must be specifically identifiable to a particular sponsored project, be reasonable, allowable and allocable.
See Flap B
SRS Admin: Does this contract include a Small Business Subcontracting Plan?  
If Advance Award is not checked above and  the award begin date is earlier than the start spending date, do the terms and conditions allow for an advance?  
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          Add the PI notification to Flap E                   
 
FOR NEW SUBPROJECTS ONLY: 
Award/Project Setup Approvals:
Copy and attach last page of Proposal Transmittal Form or Department Request for New Subproject showing additional contacts, if any. 
1. Was an advance recommended to department?
Milestone	
Due Date(s)
Page or Clause Where Found
Milestone Notes
Progress Report(s)
Final Progress Report
Deliverables
Final Deliverable
NSF Project Outcomes
Property
Inventions
Administrative Close
Effort Commitment
Subaward(s)
After reviewing the award document, indicate which programmatic reporting milestones apply to this award. A Pre-Award
Grants Officer will complete this form for all awards and award amendments.
The table below will include all required reports.  If a due date is unspecified, indicate such in lieu of due dates.
1
1
1
1
No
2
1
1
Yes
1
3
3
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
No_6
1
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